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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00

+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Müller Ruben (2008) 20.00

+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Nils (2008) 20.00

+ Näf Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Koch Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Jud Markus (2008) 20.00
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Dave (2008) 20.00
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 20.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 c Dörig Fabian (2009) 20.00
+ Accordino Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 10.00

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 19.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75

1 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75

1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.50
+ Fäh Pirmin (2008) 9.75
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75

1 c Neff Etienne (2009) 19.50
+ Michael Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75

1 a Jud Lio (2008) 19.50
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 19.50
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Aaron (2009) 19.00
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.00
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00

1 a Saxer Jaron (2008) 19.00
- Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.00
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 19.00
- Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.00
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.00
+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 10.00
- Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 10.00
- Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.00

1 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.75
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 10.00
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Meier Vincenz (2009) 18.75
- Bührer Urs (2008) 8.75
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.75
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.75
- Forrer David (2009) 8.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.75
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 10.00
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

1 Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 a Keller Juri (2008) 18.50
- Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.75
+ Hirzel Aric (2009) 9.75

1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
- Keller Juri (2008) 8.75
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.75

1 c Forrer David (2009) 18.50
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 9.75

1 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Mock Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
+ Escher Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Rieder Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

1 Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 a Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Escher Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

1 b Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 10.00

1 c Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 a Eisenring Levin (2009) 18.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
+ Näf Timo (2009) 10.00

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
+ Schmidmeister Joel (2008) 10.00

1 c Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

1 Brunner Damian (2009) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Brühlmann Marco (2008) 18.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 10.00

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Tognella Lino (2009) 18.25
+ Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

1 a Stocker This (2009) 18.25
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

1 b Stieger Simon (2008) 18.25
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Schmidmeister Joel (2008) 9.75
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.25
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 9.75
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Iten Emanuel (2009) 18.25
o Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 a Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 9.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
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1 b Inauen Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Iten Emanuel (2009) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.25
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 Giger Linus (2008) 18.25
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 a Brändle Lias (2008) 18.25
+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Ambühl Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50

2 Wagner Mike (2009) 18.00
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.00
- Meier Andreas (2009) 9.00

1 a Kohler Jurij (2008) 18.00
- Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.00
- Broger Frowin (2008) 9.00

1 b Broger Frowin (2008) 18.00
- Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.00
- Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.00

1 a Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 17.75
- Wagner Mike (2009) 9.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 b Meier Andreas (2009) 17.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75
- Wagner Mike (2009) 9.00

1 c Graf Marco (2009) 17.75
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.00
o Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.75

1 d Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.75
- Hirzel Aric (2009) 9.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 Schmid Pius (2008) 17.50
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.75
- Bührer Urs (2008) 8.75

1 Mäder Manuel (2008) 17.50
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

1 Bührer Urs (2008) 17.50
- Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.75
- Schmid Pius (2008) 8.75

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 17.50
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

1 Bäbler Severin (2008) 17.50
- Schmid Pius (2008) 8.75
- Accordino Fabio (2009) 8.75

1 a Schefer Dario (2009) 17.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
- Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.00

1 b Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 17.50
- Broger Frowin (2008) 9.00
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 Michael Jan (2008) 17.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.75
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 a Fuchs Fabian (2009) 17.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Schefer Dario (2009) 9.00

1 b Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
- Looser Adrian (2008) 9.00

1 Accordino Fabio (2009) 17.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.75
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.75

2 a Zingg Reto (2009) 17.25
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50
- Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75

2 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.25
- Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.75
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75

1 a Moser Fabian (2008) 17.25
- Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.75
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50

1 b Looser Adrian (2008) 17.25
o Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

1 Hirzel Aric (2009) 17.25
- Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.75
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 17.25
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50
- Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75

1 b Ahmedi Leart (2008) 17.25
- Moser Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 c Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.25
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.25
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75

1 b Bösch Maik (2009) 17.25
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

1 a Sutter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

1 b Strasser Rino (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

1 a Signer Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 b Schmidmeister Joel (2008) 17.00
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 c Sager Raphael (2009) 17.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Iten Emanuel (2009) 8.50

1 Näf Timo (2009) 17.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Leuch Luca (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Brühlmann Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Hossmann Livio (2009) 17.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 Haag Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Escher Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Sonderegger Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 20.00

+ Henz Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

 
1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 20.00

+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Häne Luca (2007) 20.00

+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 20.00
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 20.00
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Wenzinger David (2006) 10.00

1 Ziegler Max (2006) 19.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
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1 a Müller Josias (2006) 19.75
+ Sauter Jakob (2006) 9.75
+ Kaiser Daniel (2006) 10.00

1 b Müller Elia (2006) 19.75
+ Amrhein Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 19.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75

1 Kaiser David (2006) 19.75
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75
+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75
+ Schwager Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 b Fäh Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 19.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Signer Peter (2006) 9.75

1 a Bischof Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75
+ Accordino Lorin (2007) 10.00

1 b Aepli Finn (2006) 19.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
+ Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 9.75

1 c Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 19.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 19.50
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

1 a Signer Sandro (2006) 19.00
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.00
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00

1 c Schwizer Lars (2006) 19.00
- Koch Sämi (2006) 9.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.00
- Signer Sandro (2006) 9.00
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Walt Robin (2007) 18.75
- Fässler Martin (2006) 8.75
+ Bolzli Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.75
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.75
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00

1 Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 18.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
- Bossert Luc (2006) 9.00

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.00

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 18.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

1 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.75

1 b Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.75
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 Accordino Lorin (2007) 18.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

2 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.50
- Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.75
+ Steger Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Nef Christian (2007) 8.75
+ Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 9.75

1 a Wenzinger David (2006) 18.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 b Weber Flavio (2006) 18.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

1 c Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 10.00

1 a Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

1 b Sutter Rouven (2006) 18.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Stark Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75

1 a Signer Peter (2006) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 c Schwager Pascal (2006) 18.50
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75

1 d Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

1 Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 18.50
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50

1 a Gmür Max (2007) 18.50
o Wenzinger David (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 b Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 c Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 10.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 8.50
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.25
+ Halter Miro (2006) 9.75
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Stricker Andy (2007) 18.25
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 9.75
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

1 a Siegrist Ueli (2006) 18.25
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75

1 a Schädler Simon (2007) 18.25
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 b Sauter Jakob (2006) 18.25
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.25
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Halter Miro (2006) 9.75

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 18.25
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.25
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

1 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.25
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 a Keller Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b Kaiser Daniel (2006) 18.25
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
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1 Jäger Elia (2006) 18.25
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Henz Marc (2006) 18.25
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Grande Emanuele (2006) 18.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Gätzi Severin (2006) 18.25
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 b Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.25
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 9.75

1 Manser Silvan (2007) 18.00
- Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.00
- Nef Christian (2007) 9.00

1 a Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.50
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 b Nef Christian (2007) 17.50
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Manser Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 c Malnati Silas (2006) 17.50
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 17.50
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.50
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
- Malnati Silas (2006) 8.75

1 Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.50
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Amrhein Patrick (2006) 8.75

1 a Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 17.50
- Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.00
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Schmid Robin (2006) 17.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
- Müller Simon (2006) 9.00

1 Müller Simon (2006) 17.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
- Schmid Robin (2006) 9.00

1 Bolzli Elias (2007) 17.50
- Manser Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Amrhein Patrick (2006) 17.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.00

1 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 17.25
- Steger Fabio (2007) 8.75
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

1 b Steger Fabio (2007) 17.25
- Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.75
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Koch Sämi (2006) 17.25
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 b Keller Tami (2006) 17.25
- Egger Nico (2007) 8.75
o Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50

1 c Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.25
- Malnati Silas (2006) 8.75
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50

1 a Fässler Martin (2006) 17.25
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75
o Sauter Jakob (2006) 8.50

1 b Egger Nico (2007) 17.25
- Keller Tami (2006) 8.75
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 a Streule Beat (2007) 17.25
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 b Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.25
o Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Fritsche Markus (2006) 17.25
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.75
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Stadler Luan (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

1 a Rusch Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Jesse (2007) 17.00
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

1 Rahm Alex (2007) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

1 a Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00
o Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Lenherr Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50

1 Halter Miro (2006) 17.00
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

1 Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

1 Frey Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 a Eggenberger Sven (2006) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 b Ebneter Sandro (2007) 17.00
o Accordino Lorin (2007) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Stark Silvan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 20.00

+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Rombach Travis (2010) 20.00

+ Marti Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00

 
1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 20.00

+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

1 Wagner Silvan (2011) 19.75
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
+ Ender Evan (2011) 10.00

1 Rutschmann Nick (2010) 19.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75

1 Roth Denni (2010) 19.75
+ Fuchs Timo (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 19.75
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Isufi Shaban (2010) 10.00

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 19.75
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
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1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 19.75
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 19.50
+ Haag Fabio (2010) 9.75
+ Haag Elias (2011) 9.75

1 Hofstetter Marco (2010) 19.50
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Thomi Lukas (2010) 19.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
- Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.00

1 Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 19.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00
- Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.00

1 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75
- Regli Morris (2011) 9.00

1 b Streuli Nino (2011) 18.75
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00
- Schmid Noel (2010) 8.75

1 c Schmid Noel (2010) 18.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Streuli Nino (2011) 8.75

1 Regli Morris (2011) 18.75
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 9.75
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.75
+ Koster Elias (2011) 10.00
- Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.75

1 a Moser Sämi (2010) 18.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75
+ Weber Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 b Marti Nino (2011) 18.75
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

1 Fürer Lars (2011) 18.75
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 10.00
o Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.75

1 a Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

1 b Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Marc (2010) 10.00
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 a Rusch Mario (2010) 18.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

1 b Roth Marc (2010) 18.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 18.50
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Lias (2010) 18.50
o Haag Elias (2011) 8.50
+ Haag Fabio (2010) 10.00

1 a Meier Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 10.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

1 b Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 Fuchs Timo (2010) 18.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Julian (2010) 18.50
o Isufi Shaban (2010) 8.50
+ Frick Daniel (2011) 10.00

1 b Ender Evan (2011) 18.50
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.50
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Brunner Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 10.00
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

1 Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 9.75

1 Roth Valentin (2010) 18.25
o Brunner Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 9.75

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75

1 b Müller Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75

1 Meier Reto (2010) 18.25
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 a Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

1 b Koster Elias (2011) 18.25
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 Isufi Shaban (2010) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Haag Elias (2011) 18.25
+ Pfiffner Lias (2010) 9.75
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 a Eicher Ronny (2011) 18.25
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75

1 b Brunner Sämi (2010) 18.25
+ Frick Daniel (2011) 9.75
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 17.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50
- Steiger Dario (2010) 9.00

1 b Weber Andrin (2010) 17.50
- Gysel Gian (2010) 9.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 c Steiger Dario (2010) 17.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
- Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.00

1 a Meister Tim (2011) 17.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.00

1 b Gysel Gian (2010) 17.50
- Weber Andrin (2010) 9.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 17.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
- Meister Tim (2011) 9.00

1 a Niederer Mathias (2010) 17.25
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 b Inauen Sandro (2011) 17.25
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.75

1 c Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 17.25
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.75

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 17.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 a Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 17.00
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Mösler Yannic (2011) 17.00
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
o Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Nando (2011) 17.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
o Fuchs Timo (2010) 8.50

1 a Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

1 b Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Haag Fabio (2010) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Pfiffner Lias (2010) 8.50
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1 Frick Daniel (2011) 17.00
o Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

1 Engeli Sören (2010) 17.00
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.50
o Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schudel Levi (2005) 20.00

+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00

+ Neidhart Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

 
1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00

+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 20.00
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
+ Peter Marcel (2004) 10.00

1 Aepli Dean (2005) 20.00
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 19.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75

1 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 19.50
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 19.50
+ Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 19.00
+ Haller Jim (2004) 10.00
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.00

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 19.00
- Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 Forrer Martin (2005) 19.00
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 10.00
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 19.00
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
- Forrer Martin (2005) 9.00

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 18.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

1 a Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 18.75
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
- Schild Cornel (2004) 8.75

1 b Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.75
- Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.75
+ Zeindler Fabio (2005) 10.00
- Manser Mauro (2005) 8.75

1 Wespe Gino (2004) 18.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
+ Wespe Gino (2004) 9.75
- Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.75

1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 18.50
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75

1 Zeindler Fabio (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00

1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Accordino Miro (2005) 10.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 b Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 18.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

1 Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Peter Marcel (2004) 18.50
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Neidhart Kilian (2004) 18.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Heiniger Reto (2005) 18.50
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 b Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

1 Accordino Miro (2005) 18.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Stark Sandro (2005) 18.25
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75

1 Schäli Dario (2005) 18.25
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75

1 Rusch Nico (2005) 18.25
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 18.25
+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.75
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.25
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 17.75
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75
- Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.00

1 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 17.75
- Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 9.00

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 17.50
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Haller Jim (2004) 8.75

1 a Plüer Dario (2005) 17.50
- Nef Tobias (2005) 9.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 b Nef Tobias (2005) 17.50
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 a Rusch Philipp (2005) 17.25
- Bütler Roman (2004) 8.75
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 17.25
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Haller Jim (2004) 17.25
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 17.25
- Rusch Philipp (2005) 8.75
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Accordino Miro (2005) 8.50

1 Räss Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Peter Marcel (2004) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
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1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50
o Zeindler Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 a Kern Jan (2005) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50

1 b Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Rusch Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Neidhart Kilian (2004) 8.50

1 b Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Bolzli Cedric (2004) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Stark Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Beer Morris (2005) 17.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Wenzinger Silvan (2005) 8.50


